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Specifications

Colour
Capacity
Finish
Shape
Opening
Material
Height
Length
Width
Model

Manufacturer
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RM3066-BLK

#3066 LID FOR WASTE BASKET 2956, BLACK

eSpace-efficient and economical
eSwing top conceals waste and helps contain odors.

eDomed lid design allows swing top to operate without reducing the
wastebasket’s capacity.

Black

Rectangular/Domed
Swing lid

Plastic

6"

15"

11”

3066

Rubbermaid



